Seth

Zachary

Josolowitz

Davidson

Milestcne 229

Tee Jayes Restaurant
Fifth Third Bank

Katie's Pancakes
Formation Studio
Triumph Communications

229 Sputh Civic Center Driv Columbus

1385 Parsons Ave
1349 W 5th Ave
4961 Vickshurg Lane
104 5. Roys Avenue
1430 Dublin Road

McTigue McGinnis & Colombo, 545 E Town Street

Due Amici

Actblue Isaiahthom
Eventbrite, Inc
Short North Tavern
Special Events
Dan's Drive In
Paypal

City Year

Fifth Third Bank
Jasons Deli

Kroger

Kroger

Fifth Avenue Floral
Guild House
Impact Community Action
Harmony Project

141 W Longview Avenue

67 E Gay Street
366 Summer Street
PO Box 204845

674 N High St

1145 Goodale Blvd.
1881 5 High st
2211 N 1st St

35 N 4th Street

809 § High Street
775 Yard Street
1375 Chambers Rd
1375 Chambers Rd
1877 Kenny Road
624 North High Street
700 Bryden Rd

139 E Main St

McTigue McGinnis & Colombo, 545 E Town Street

Triumph Communications
Lindey's

Eventbrite, Inc

Paypal

McConnel Parking Garage
US Post Office

Kroger

Zenag's Activewear
Transfirst

Verizon Wireless
Eventbrite, inc
Tip Top

Forno

loseph Parking
Black Creek Bistro
City of Grovepart
Black Creek Bistro

1480 Bublin Road
169 E Beck St

PO Box 204845

2211 N 1st 5t

355 McConnel Drive
850 Twin Rivers Drive
3714 N High Street
1354 Parsons Avenue

12202 Airpart Way Ste 100 Broomfield

326 Clinton Heights Ave
PO Box 4002

PO Box 204845

73 E Gay Street

721 N High Street

33 W Russell Street

51 Parsons Street

655 Blacklick Street

51 Parsons Street

McTigue McGinnis & Colomhbo, 545 E Town Street

Family Dollar
Kingdom Life Church

1159 W Broad St
352 Maplewood Ave
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Columbus
Dallas
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Columbus
Acworth
Dallas
Columbus
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Columbus
Groveport
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Columbus
Calumbus
Columbus
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43215
43206
43212
43026
43204
43215
43215
43202
43215

2144
75230
43215
43215
43207
95131
43215
43206
43212
43212
43212
43212
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43206
75320
95131
43215
43216
43212
43206
80021
43202
30101
75230
43215
43201
43215
43215
43125
43215
43215
43222
43213

442342015
4/24/2015
4/24/2015
4/27/2015
4/28/2015
4/28/2015
4/28/2015
4/28/2015
4/29/2015

5/4/2015

5/5/2015

5/6/2015

5/7/2015

5/7/2015

5/7/2015

5/8/2015
5/12/2015
5/13/2015
5/13/2015
5/14/2015
5/14/2015
5/15/2015
5/15/2015
5/18/2015
5/19/2015
5/20/2015
5/28/2015

6/2/2015

6/4/2015

6/5/2015

6/5/2015

6/8/2015

6/9/2015
6/10/2015
6/11/2015
6/15/2015
6/16/2015
6/17/2015
6/17/2015
6/18/2015
6/19/2015
6/22/2015
6/22/2015
6/22/2015
6/22/2015
6/24/2015

545.61 Meeting Expense
521.99 Meeting Expense
$25.00 Service Charge
$292,50 Event Food
$1,059.15 Design & Printing
$1,000.00 Consulting Services
$300.00 Legal Services
$51.58 Event Signs
$43.51 Meeting Expense
$250.00 Contribution
$107.98 Event Ticket Sales
$19.50 Meeting Expense
$3.00 Parking
$22.58 Meeting Expense
$144.80 Merchant Fee
$250.00 Contribution
$12.50 Service Charge
$19.55 Meeting Expense
$19.60 Meeting Expense
$52.80 Meeting Expense
$59.09 Flowers
$59.60 Meeting Expense
$300.00 Contribution
$67.75 Tickets
$600.00 Legal Services
$2,558.00 Consulting Services
$102.84 Meeting Expense
$52.61 Event Ticket Sales
$196.85 Merchant Fee
$9.00 Parking
$490.00 Postage
$111.96 Event Donation
$608.45 T-Shirts
$132.13 Merchant Fee
$625.00 Campaign Manager
$264.00 Phone Service
$52.61 Event Ticket Sales
$30.80 Meeting Expense

4/18/2015

4/18/2015

4/18/2015

$608.45 Event Food & Beverag  6/16/2015

$9.00 Parking
$60.53 Meeting Expense
$10.75 Meeting Expense
$29.73 Meeting Expense
$300.00 Legal Services

$33.33 Rain coats for parade

$25.00 Contribution

DC 318
DC 318
EFT 31B
1035 31F
1036 31B
1037 318
1038 31B
1039 318
DC 318
pC 318
1040 318
DC  31B
DC  31B
DC 318
DC 318
DC 318
EFT 31B
DC 318
OC 318
bC 318
DC  31B
BC 318
DC 318
DC 318
1041 21B
1042 318
bDC 318
1043 318
EFT 31B
DC  31B
DC  31B
DC  31B
DC 318
EFT 31B
1044 318
1045 318
1046 31B
DC  31B
DC  31F
DC  31B
DC  31B
DC  31B
DC  31B
1047 31B
DC 31B
1049 318



